Riverdale Immigrant Women’s Centre

Wrap-around services

COVID-19
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DATE

ITEM

NOTES

2024-08-06

2024-08-06

2024-08-06

2024-08-06

2024-08-06

2024-08-06

2024-08-06

2024-08-06

2024-08-06

2024-08-06

Government of Canada -
Personal Protective
Equipment

Government of Canada - Long

CovID

Government of Canada -
COVID testing

Province of Ontario - COVID
information

Province of Ontario - self-
assessment

Province of Ontario - public
health unit locations

Province of Ontario - COVID
test results

CAMH - COVID and mental
health

COVID and youth mental
health

Getting a free COVID test in
Toronto

Aug 8 2024 COVID

https://www.canada.ca/en/public-
health/services/diseases/coronavirus-
disease-covid-19/personal-protective-
equipment-medical-supplies.html

https://www.canada.ca/en/public-
health/services/diseases/2019-novel-
coronavirus-infection/symptoms/post-
covid-19-condition.html

https://www.canada.ca/en/public-
health/services/diseases/coronavirus-
disease-covid-19/testing-screening-
contact-tracing.html
https://www.ontario.ca/page/protecti
on-covid-19-and-other-respiratory-
illnesses

https://www.ontario.ca/self-
assessment/

https://www.ontario.ca/page/public-
health-unit-locations

https://covid19results.ehealthontario.c
a:4443/agree

https://www.camh.ca/en/health-
info/mental-health-and-covid-19

https://jack.org/covid

https://www.ontario.ca/assessment-
centre-locations/



DATE

2024-08-06

2020-09-03

2020-09-01

2020-08-20

2020-08-14

2020-07-15

2020-07-14

2020-06-30

ITEM

Adivce about getting a COVID
vaccine booster

Autism Ontario - COVID-19
Tips

Tips for drugers users during
COVID-19

Tips for talking to kids about
COVID-19

Self-care strategies during
Covid

Hong Fook (Chinese, Korean
and Vietnamese)

Toronto Public Health Hotline

City information on COVID-19

Aug 8 2024 COVID

NOTES

https://www.toronto.ca/community-
people/health-wellness-care/health-
programs-advice/respiratory-
viruses/covid-19/covid-19-
vaccines/covid-19-vaccine-eligibility-
doses/

https://www.autismontario.com/list-
resources-help-us-through-covid-19

https://www.toronto.ca/wp-
content/uploads/2020/03/9750-
COVID-19-Harm-Reduction-Tips.pdf

https://boostforkids.org/wp-
content/uploads/2020/03/Talking-to-
Your-Child-About-COVID-19.pdf

https://schliferclinic.com/covid-19-
self-care-strategies/

https://hongfook.ca/association/covid-
19-resources/

Questions about COVID-19. Multiple
langauges. 416-338-7600. TTY 416-
392-0658. PublicHealth@Toronto.ca

www.toronto.ca/home/covid-19/
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