Wrap-around services

COVID-19	Updated Aug. 6, 2024		
DATE	ITEM	NOTES	
2024-08-06	Government of Canada - Personal Protective Equipment	https://www.canada.ca/en/public- health/services/diseases/coronavirus- disease-covid-19/personal-protective- equipment-medical-supplies.html	
2024-08-06	Government of Canada - Long COVID	https://www.canada.ca/en/public- health/services/diseases/2019-novel- coronavirus-infection/symptoms/post- covid-19-condition.html	
2024-08-06	Government of Canada - COVID testing	https://www.canada.ca/en/public- health/services/diseases/coronavirus- disease-covid-19/testing-screening- contact-tracing.html	
2024-08-06	Province of Ontario - COVID information	https://www.ontario.ca/page/protecti on-covid-19-and-other-respiratory- illnesses	
2024-08-06	Province of Ontario - self- assessment	https://www.ontario.ca/self- assessment/	
2024-08-06	Province of Ontario - public health unit locations	https://www.ontario.ca/page/public- health-unit-locations	
2024-08-06	Province of Ontario - COVID test results	https://covid19results.ehealthontario.c a:4443/agree	
2024-08-06	CAMH - COVID and mental health	https://www.camh.ca/en/health- info/mental-health-and-covid-19	
2024-08-06	COVID and youth mental health	https://jack.org/covid	
2024-08-06	Getting a free COVID test in Toronto	https://www.ontario.ca/assessment- centre-locations/	

DATE	ITEM	NOTES
2024-08-06	Adivce about getting a COVID vaccine booster	https://www.toronto.ca/community- people/health-wellness-care/health- programs-advice/respiratory- viruses/covid-19/covid-19- vaccines/covid-19-vaccine-eligibility- doses/
2020-09-03	Autism Ontario - COVID-19 Tips	https://www.autismontario.com/list- resources-help-us-through-covid-19
2020-09-01	Tips for drugers users during COVID-19	https://www.toronto.ca/wp- content/uploads/2020/03/9750- COVID-19-Harm-Reduction-Tips.pdf
2020-08-20	Tips for talking to kids about COVID-19	https://boostforkids.org/wp- content/uploads/2020/03/Talking-to- Your-Child-About-COVID-19.pdf
2020-08-14	Self-care strategies during Covid	https://schliferclinic.com/covid-19- self-care-strategies/
2020-07-15	Hong Fook (Chinese, Korean and Vietnamese)	https://hongfook.ca/association/covid- 19-resources/
2020-07-14	Toronto Public Health Hotline	Questions about COVID-19. Multiple langauges. 416-338-7600. TTY 416- 392-0658. PublicHealth@Toronto.ca

2020-06-30 City information on COVID-19 www.toronto.ca/home/covid-19/